
Belin Memorial United Methodist Church 
Acolyte Crucifer Schedule 

2015/16 
 
 
   8:45       11:00   
      
9/6  Carter Allison     Peyton Taylor 
  Morgan Allison     Annabelle Zemke 
  Rylee Allison – c     Jay Hoodenpyl - c 
 
9/13  Mary Katherine McIlveen   Abby Query 
  Emme Devers     Jonah Godbold - c 
  Catherine Arnette    Avery Hall 
 
9/20  Elise Wahl      Olivia Frederick 
  Sadie Boyer     Grayson English 
  Sullivan Boyer     Luke Burrow 
 
9/27  Shelby Kennedy     Coker Streett 
  Anna Grace Brown    Harrington Streett - c 
  Sadie Boyer     Rickey Barnes 
 
10/4  Hallie Moody     Jay Hoodenpyl – c 
  Ashley Tharpe – c    Blake Nash 
  Lainey Jordan     Nick Nash 
 
10/11 Julia Neill      Adrian Anderson - c 
  Rachael Neill – c     William Cooper 
  Isabel Lewis     Harrison Cooper  
 
10/18 Rylee Allison – c     Parker Hopkins  
  Morgan Allison     Mary Beck McLain 
  Carter Allison     Avery Hall - c 
 
10/25 Shelby Kennedy     Luke Burrow 
  Gabrielle Kovan     Kendall Sims - c 
  Claire Kovan     Kourtnie Conlon 
 
11/1  Mary Katherine McIlveen   Jacob Watts 
  Sadie Boyer     Catherine Arnette 
  Charlie McIlveen     Emme Devers 
 
11/8  Mary Katherine McIlveen   Jacob Watts 
  Sadie Boyer     Miley Watts 
  Sullivan Boyer     Olivia Frederick 
 



   8:45       11:00 
 
11/15 Olivia Frederick     William Cooper 
  Elena Salvino     Harrison Cooper - c 
  Lainey Jordan     Parker Hopkins 
 
11/22 Kai Watts      Grayson English - c 
  Cooper Jennings - c    Jonah Godbold 
  Maris Jennings     Elena Salvino 
 
11/29 Clara Griffiths     Peyton Taylor 
  Mary Karr Griffiths    Jay Hoodenpyl - c 
  Anna Grace Brown    Kourtnie Conlon 
 
12/6  Gabrielle Kovan     Adam Springs 
  Claire Kovan     Kenan Springs 
  Annabelle Zemke - c    Wilson Springs 
 
12/13 Julia Neill      Linder Stark - c 
  Adrian Anderson - c    Eden Stark 
  Kendall Sims     Isabel Stark 
 
12/20 Rylee Allison - c     Coker Streett 
  Carter Allison     Harrington Streett - c 
  Morgan Allison     Rickey Barnes 
 
12/24  4:00 Rylee - c, Carter and Morgan Allison 
   6:00 Olivia Frederick, Kai Watts, Peyton Taylor 
 
12/27 Shelby Kennedy     Coker Streett 
  Hallie Moody - c     Harrington Streett – c 
  Ashley Tharpe     Bennett Rhyne 
 
1/3  Hallie Moody     Jay Hoodenpyl - c 
  Cooper Jennings – c    Jonah Godbold 
  Maris Jennings     Luke Burrow 
 
1/10  Isabel Lewis     Abby Query 
  Gabrielle Kovan     Mary Beck McLain 
  Claire Kovan     Avery Hall - c 
 
1/17  Clara Griffith - c     Peyton Taylor 
  Mary Karr Griffith     Grayson English 
  Ashley Tharpe      Rickey Barnes 
          
 
 



   8:45       11:00 
 
1/24  Shelby Kennedy     William Cooper 
  Elise Wahl      Harrison Cooper 
  Anna Grace Brown    Jay Hoodenpyl - c 
 
1/31  Mary Katherine McIlveen   Elena Salvino 
  Sadie Boyer     Kendall Sims - c 
  Charlie McIlveen     Parker Hopkins 
 
2/7  Julia Neill      Catherine Arnette 
  Rachael Neill – c     Jacob Watts - c 
  Lainey Jordan     Miley Watts 
 
2/14  Julia Neill      Olivia Frederick - c 
  Rachael Neill – c     Jacob Watts  
  Annebelle Zemke     Miley Watts 
 
2/21  Rylee Allison – c     Blake Nash 
  Carter Allison     Nick Nash - c 
  Morgan Allison     Kai Watts 
 
2/28  Cooper Jennings - c     Abby Query 
  Maris Jennings      Blake Nash 
  Adrian Anderson     Nick Nash - c 


